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Burscheid-Hilgen - Kaltenherberg - Schnorrenberg - Schlebusch

www.wupsi.de

montags-freitags
Haltestellen – 

17.7
18.7
19.7
20.7
22.7
23.7
24.7
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28.7
29.7
31.7
33.7
35.7
36.7
37.7
38.7
40.7
44.7
50.7
53.7

Hilgen, Raiffeisenplatz H1 ab
Buchenweg
Dünweg
Linde
Kaltenherberg, Ort
Löhsiedlung
Sträßchen
Straßerhof
Blechersiefen
Schnorrenberg
Neuboddenberg
Meckhofer Feld
Höfer Weg
Teltower Str.
Seniorenzentrum
Am Mittelberg
Am Borsberg
Ophovener Str.
Museum/K.-Carstens-Rg
Museum/K.-Carstens-Rg an
– = nur an Schultagen

B
u

s


